
Boys JV - Lg School

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 De Pere 00:19:34.06 52

2 Notre Dame 00:19:32.35 53

3 Luxemburg-Casco 00:19:39.83 57

4 Bay Port 00:20:01.73 100

5 Chilton 00:20:23.14 137

6 Fox Valley Lutheran 00:20:37.83 147

7 Oconto Falls 00:21:44.25 190

8 West De Pere 00:23:23.62 245

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Seymour 00:22:59.70 3

Appleton West 00:22:53.99 3

Two Rivers 00:21:19.33 2

Denmark 00:26:22.85 2

Kiel 00:24:47.65 2

Wrightstown 00:26:33.05 1
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Boys JV - Lg School

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 De Pere 00:19:34.06 26 52

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 357 Vincent Hauser 00:18:53.96 1

2 7 368 Oliver Qualls 00:19:27.22 7

3 8 366 Dane Oslund 00:19:27.33 8

4 17 370 Aiden Schilling 00:19:53.20 17

5 20 363 Collin Mathies 00:20:08.60 19

6 27 364 Zach Nelson 00:20:23.21 (26)

7 35 362 Mason Long 00:20:37.31 (34)

2 Notre Dame 00:19:32.35 23 53

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 983 Kai Volk 00:19:19.20 4

2 10 993 Max Bonkowski 00:19:29.73 10

3 12 1013 Henry Tressler 00:19:34.16 12

4 13 992 Alvin Alvarado 00:19:35.35 13

5 14 998 Evan Ertman 00:19:43.30 14

6 25 1002 Luke Gilson 00:20:21.72 (24)

7 36 991 Brayden Allard 00:20:39.90 (35)

3 Luxemburg-Casco 00:19:39.83 17 57

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 748 Tanner Snowberry 00:19:14.11 3

2 6 750 Hudson Thiry 00:19:24.33 6

3 11 745 Bryce Piesler 00:19:32.97 11

4 15 744 Gavin Knudson 00:19:50.44 15

5 23 740 Brayden Duescher 00:20:17.30 22

6 24 751 Tanner Tice 00:20:19.43 (23)

7 26 742 Isaac Gilson 00:20:22.50 (25)

4 Bay Port 00:20:01.73 18 100

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 170 Brady Stellmacher 00:18:56.91 2

2 18 171 Andrew Thalmann 00:19:56.85 18

3 21 163 Franklin Richard 00:20:12.12 20

4 30 161 Mason Patchak 00:20:28.77 29

5 32 155 Damon Bree 00:20:34.01 31

6 33 162 Nolan Pociask 00:20:35.93 (32)

7 34 156 Noah Dugan 00:20:36.86 (33)

5 Chilton 00:20:23.14 10 137

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 278 Logan Heritz 00:19:52.06 16

2 28 279 Owen Platner 00:20:25.24 27

3 29 283 Owen Ziegelbauer 00:20:25.46 28

4 31 275 Dominik Bennett 00:20:29.34 30

5 38 282 Jack Schoen 00:20:43.60 36

6 41 281 Jake Propson 00:21:00.23 (37)

7 56 277 Bennett Geiser 00:21:23.77 (42)

6 Fox Valley Lutheran 00:20:37.83 15 147

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 497 Zachary Muenster 00:19:29.23 9

2 22 508 Dane Clausen 00:20:16.32 21
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3 43 519 Noah Nolte 00:21:02.19 38

4 44 523 Aiden Zuberbier 00:21:03.36 39

5 51 518 Sam Nielsen 00:21:18.04 40

6 52 513 Asher Heiting 00:21:19.24 (41)

7 68 517 Henry Meyer 00:21:45.59 (45)

7 Oconto Falls 00:21:44.25 6 190

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 1103 Sage Mendolla 00:19:22.50 5

2 57 1108 Cason Weenig 00:21:23.77 43

3 63 1104 Braxton Rajkovich 00:21:30.95 44

4 83 1102 Kolten Krueger 00:22:45.60 48

5 100 1107 Isaac Rose 00:23:38.42 50

6 132 1105 Aiden Reed 00:28:34.77 (55)

8 West De Pere 00:23:23.62 7 245

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 73 1471 David Whipp 00:22:07.10 46

2 75 1464 Theodore Main 00:22:07.57 47

3 97 1469 Bently Slusarek 00:23:28.56 49

4 111 1466 Jakoby Paul 00:24:14.09 51

5 117 1463 Jarek Kralovec 00:25:00.80 52

6 122 1467 Kyle Rabida 00:25:25.68 (53)

7 126 1459 Christopher Cox 00:25:43.53 (54)
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Boys JV - Lg School

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 357 Vincent Hauser FR 00:18:53.96 De Pere

2 2 170 Brady Stellmacher SR 00:18:56.91 Bay Port

3 3 748 Tanner Snowberry JR 00:19:14.11 Luxemburg-Casco

4 4 983 Kai Volk SR 00:19:19.20 Notre Dame

5 5 1103 Sage Mendolla SO 00:19:22.50 Oconto Falls

6 6 750 Hudson Thiry SR 00:19:24.33 Luxemburg-Casco

7 7 368 Oliver Qualls SO 00:19:27.22 De Pere

8 8 366 Dane Oslund JR 00:19:27.33 De Pere

9 9 497 Zachary Muenster JR 00:19:29.23 Fox Valley Lutheran

10 10 993 Max Bonkowski SR 00:19:29.73 Notre Dame

11 11 745 Bryce Piesler SO 00:19:32.97 Luxemburg-Casco

12 12 1013 Henry Tressler JR 00:19:34.16 Notre Dame

13 13 992 Alvin Alvarado SR 00:19:35.35 Notre Dame

14 14 998 Evan Ertman SR 00:19:43.30 Notre Dame

15 15 744 Gavin Knudson SR 00:19:50.44 Luxemburg-Casco

16 16 278 Logan Heritz SR 00:19:52.06 Chilton

17 17 370 Aiden Schilling JR 00:19:53.20 De Pere

18 18 171 Andrew Thalmann JR 00:19:56.85 Bay Port

19 0 1274 Miles LaCrosse FR 00:20:00.56 Seymour

20 19 363 Collin Mathies SO 00:20:08.60 De Pere

21 20 163 Franklin Richard SR 00:20:12.12 Bay Port

22 21 508 Dane Clausen JR 00:20:16.32 Fox Valley Lutheran

23 22 740 Brayden Duescher SO 00:20:17.30 Luxemburg-Casco

24 (23) 751 Tanner Tice JR 00:20:19.43 Luxemburg-Casco

25 (24) 1002 Luke Gilson JR 00:20:21.72 Notre Dame

26 (25) 742 Isaac Gilson FR 00:20:22.50 Luxemburg-Casco

27 (26) 364 Zach Nelson FR 00:20:23.21 De Pere

28 27 279 Owen Platner FR 00:20:25.24 Chilton

29 28 283 Owen Ziegelbauer SO 00:20:25.46 Chilton

30 29 161 Mason Patchak JR 00:20:28.77 Bay Port

31 30 275 Dominik Bennett JR 00:20:29.34 Chilton

32 31 155 Damon Bree JR 00:20:34.01 Bay Port

33 (32) 162 Nolan Pociask SO 00:20:35.93 Bay Port

34 (33) 156 Noah Dugan SR 00:20:36.86 Bay Port

35 (34) 362 Mason Long SO 00:20:37.31 De Pere

36 (35) 991 Brayden Allard SO 00:20:39.90 Notre Dame

37 0 371 Jack Schneider JR 00:20:42.55 De Pere

38 36 282 Jack Schoen SR 00:20:43.60 Chilton

39 0 350 Maxim Boettcher SO 00:20:49.22 De Pere

40 0 734 Bryce Belter SO 00:20:55.46 Luxemburg-Casco

41 (37) 281 Jake Propson FR 00:21:00.23 Chilton

42 0 360 Preston Koehler FR 00:21:02.18 De Pere

43 38 519 Noah Nolte SR 00:21:02.19 Fox Valley Lutheran

44 39 523 Aiden Zuberbier SO 00:21:03.36 Fox Valley Lutheran

45 0 157 Riley Holewinski FR 00:21:09.03 Bay Port

46 0 365 Anders Obma FR 00:21:09.77 De Pere

47 0 1426 James Hoffmann FR 00:21:09.99 Two Rivers

48 0 359 Jaden Kennedy JR 00:21:10.81 De Pere

49 0 166 Oliver Shefchik FR 00:21:15.29 Bay Port

50 0 999 Lane Ertman SR 00:21:17.04 Notre Dame

51 40 518 Sam Nielsen SO 00:21:18.04 Fox Valley Lutheran
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52 (41) 513 Asher Heiting JR 00:21:19.24 Fox Valley Lutheran

53 0 356 Jacob Hafner SR 00:21:20.05 De Pere

54 0 164 Stathan Rosek FR 00:21:21.68 Bay Port

55 0 154 Max Bigler FR 00:21:23.54 Bay Port

56 (42) 277 Bennett Geiser JR 00:21:23.77 Chilton

57 43 1108 Cason Weenig JR 00:21:23.77 Oconto Falls

58 0 355 Austin Hackel JR 00:21:28.22 De Pere

59 0 1427 Gavin Kummer SR 00:21:28.66 Two Rivers

60 0 746 Brayden Radart SO 00:21:28.71 Luxemburg-Casco

61 0 1012 Hayden Stachura SO 00:21:29.56 Notre Dame

62 0 995 Dominic D'Angelo SR 00:21:29.94 Notre Dame

63 44 1104 Braxton Rajkovich JR 00:21:30.95 Oconto Falls

64 0 741 Marshall Engelking SO 00:21:31.40 Luxemburg-Casco

65 0 372 Jude Schneider SO 00:21:37.67 De Pere

66 0 736 Gabe Brunette FR 00:21:44.46 Luxemburg-Casco

67 0 1004 Dominic Knapp FR 00:21:44.87 Notre Dame

68 (45) 517 Henry Meyer FR 00:21:45.59 Fox Valley Lutheran

69 0 274 Aiden Bangart SO 00:21:48.40 Chilton

70 0 280 Dustin Popp SO 00:21:59.03 Chilton

71 0 169 Max Stascak JR 00:22:05.28 Bay Port

72 0 367 Ben Peltier SR 00:22:06.92 De Pere

73 46 1471 David Whipp SR 00:22:07.10 West De Pere

74 0 520 Henry Salzwedel JR 00:22:07.11 Fox Valley Lutheran

75 47 1464 Theodore Main SO 00:22:07.57 West De Pere

76 0 361 Brandon Krueger JR 00:22:12.45 De Pere

77 0 134 Bryce Merkes SO 00:22:24.44 Appleton West

78 0 375 Evan VanKilsdonk FR 00:22:30.41 De Pere

79 0 516 Ziyi Felix Lou FR 00:22:36.80 Fox Valley Lutheran

80 0 1011 Andreas Schweiner JR 00:22:37.33 Notre Dame

81 0 515 Henry Jaeger SO 00:22:37.85 Fox Valley Lutheran

82 0 172 Evan Wiebel JR 00:22:39.14 Bay Port

83 48 1102 Kolten Krueger SR 00:22:45.60 Oconto Falls

84 0 514 Gideon Jaeger FR 00:22:49.39 Fox Valley Lutheran

85 0 168 Dylan Spoelstra SO 00:22:53.08 Bay Port

86 0 743 Wyatt Hippert SO 00:22:55.54 Luxemburg-Casco

87 0 1273 Logan Klevesahl SR 00:22:56.62 Seymour

88 0 521 Nolan Unruh SO 00:22:59.68 Fox Valley Lutheran

89 0 131 Grant Bohnart SO 00:23:00.09 Appleton West

90 0 739 Noah Dubois SO 00:23:17.03 Luxemburg-Casco

91 0 132 Alex Countney JR 00:23:17.44 Appleton West

92 0 353 Max Dernbach SR 00:23:19.37 De Pere

93 0 1009 Antonio Mirao JR 00:23:25.75 Notre Dame

94 0 1003 Brennan Johnson SO 00:23:26.38 Notre Dame

95 0 477 Cullen Zellner FR 00:23:26.76 Denmark

96 0 997 Max Elfner JR 00:23:27.61 Notre Dame

97 49 1469 Bently Slusarek FR 00:23:28.56 West De Pere

98 0 1001 Charlie Gerstner SR 00:23:37.28 Notre Dame

99 0 374 Michael Van Helden JR 00:23:37.93 De Pere

100 50 1107 Isaac Rose FR 00:23:38.42 Oconto Falls

101 0 159 Parker Myers SR 00:23:42.51 Bay Port

102 0 747 Grant Schmoll SO 00:23:43.11 Luxemburg-Casco

103 0 510 Adam Erdmann JR 00:23:43.63 Fox Valley Lutheran

104 0 369 Dylan Roup JR 00:23:45.73 De Pere

105 0 735 Mason Boulanger FR 00:23:50.27 Luxemburg-Casco
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106 0 512 Quentin Graul FR 00:23:52.20 Fox Valley Lutheran

107 0 1901 Ian Johnson JR 00:23:56.84 Notre Dame

108 0 674 Elam Cafferty FR 00:24:01.97 Kiel

109 0 351 Nathan Bohn SR 00:24:10.36 De Pere

110 0 352 Daniel Cumicek FR 00:24:10.82 De Pere

111 51 1466 Jakoby Paul FR 00:24:14.09 West De Pere

112 0 509 Malachi Dobberstein SO 00:24:14.75 Fox Valley Lutheran

113 0 1000 Lorenzo Farone SR 00:24:21.39 Notre Dame

114 0 373 Mason Seehafer SO 00:24:30.59 De Pere

115 0 158 Franz Kopietz SR 00:24:31.44 Bay Port

116 0 1006 Michael Lamm SO 00:24:55.01 Notre Dame

117 52 1463 Jarek Kralovec SR 00:25:00.80 West De Pere

118 0 738 Jonathan DeBroux FR 00:25:05.79 Luxemburg-Casco

119 0 165 Corwin Schad FR 00:25:05.90 Bay Port

120 0 737 Terran Dart SO 00:25:13.53 Luxemburg-Casco

121 0 153 Sam Benninghoff FR 00:25:15.93 Bay Port

122 (53) 1467 Kyle Rabida SO 00:25:25.68 West De Pere

123 0 276 Nordiel Blandon-Zambrana FR 00:25:33.17 Chilton

124 0 675 Carson Kraus FR 00:25:33.33 Kiel

125 0 358 Owen Karbon JR 00:25:36.88 De Pere

126 (54) 1459 Christopher Cox SO 00:25:43.53 West De Pere

127 0 1007 Jakob Liebergen FR 00:25:45.05 Notre Dame

128 0 1272 Ethan Bohn FR 00:26:01.92 Seymour

129 0 1601 Grant LeCaptain FR 00:26:33.05 Wrightstown

130 0 354 Aaron Finn FR 00:26:55.52 De Pere

131 0 994 Mason Bowers JR 00:27:05.34 Notre Dame

132 (55) 1105 Aiden Reed SR 00:28:34.77 Oconto Falls

133 0 1005 Carter Kramer FR 00:29:16.57 Notre Dame

134 0 475 Lee Cary FR 00:29:18.93 Denmark

135 0 1008 Thomas Lyons FR 00:32:52.69 Notre Dame
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